QFR Incident Types - April 2024

Percentage of Incident Type Group

Other 100 - Fire
1 4

600 - Good Intent Call
9

500 - Service Call
1

300 - Rescue & EMS

30
Count of Total Incidents Fire Incidents EMS Incidents Other Incidents
Fire Incidents EMS Incidents All Other Incidents

Totalﬁ%dents 4 30 1 1

Percent of All Incidents 8.9% Percent of All Incidents 66.7% Percent of All Incidents 24.4%



Count of Incidents by Type

Incident Type
Group

100 - Fire

100 - Fire Total
300 - Rescue & EMS

300 - Rescue & EMS Total
500 - Service Call

600 - Good Intent Call
Other

Incident Type

Building fire
Fire, other

Road freight or transport vehicle
fire

Emergency medical service
incident, other

EMS call, excluding vehicle
accident with injury

Motor vehicle accident with
injuries

Motor vehicle accident with no
injuries.

Animal rescue
Dispatched & canceled en route

N\A

Calls

25

Pct

50.00%
25.00%
25.00%

8.89%
3.33%

83.33%

10.00%

3.33%

66.67%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%



